

Pre-Bid Questions

Last Updated:	8/2/2021
Project:	F 2021(768), etc.
Control:	0049-14-014, etc.
Highway:	FM 46, etc.
Let Date:	August 2021
From:	Various
To:	Various
County:	Robertson, etc.
District:	Bryan
Addenda:	None

Question 1:

Will project barricades as detailed on BC(2)-14 be required for this project?

Response 1:

Yes.

Question 2:

Will cones be required on daily lane closures when installing the centerline profile markings?

Response 2:

Yes, see general notes sheet 4A.